
CODE

1011

1056

1010

1055

1012

1013

1003

1001

1051

1050

1052 CODE

1072

1073

1075

1076

1015

1016

1019

1032

1078

1079

CODE

1031

1061

1036

1066

1069

1030

1060

1059

1035

1065

1064

Bread - Whole Loaves and Sliced Loaves
Freshly Baked in our Bakery - Daily 

ARTISAN SPECIALITY BREADS

At Scotbake we have always been proud of the sheer 

variety of breads we offer, however if there is 

something that is not in our range then please 

mention this to our telesales team and they will get 

one of our master bakers to contact you.                                                                                                                                                                                      

David Skeoch - Managing Director

WHITE BREADS

BROWN BREADS

PRODUCT

Small Pan

Small Pan Sliced

Small Farmhouse 

Small Farmhouse Sliced

Small Bloomer

Small Danish

Large Bloomer

Large Farmhouse

Large Farmhouse Sliced

Large Farmhouse Thick Sliced

Large Pan Sliced

Small Brown

Small Brown Sliced

Large Brown Thick Sliced

Large Wholemeal

Large Wholemeal Sliced

Large Wholemeal Thick Sliced

PRODUCT

Small Wholemeal

Small Wholemeal Sliced

Small Wholemeal Thick Sliced

Large Brown

Large Brown Sliced

PRODUCT

Rustic Cheese & Onion Bloomer

Pumpkin & Poppy Seed Bloomer

Spelt Flour & Honey Bloomer

Mediterranean Bloomer

Polish White Bread Sliced

Sesame Seed Plait

Poppy Seed Round

Crusty White Bloomer

Crusty Brown Bloomer

Polish Rye Bread Sliced


