# **Bread - Whole Loaves and Sliced Loaves**

# Freshly Baked in our Bakery - Daily

### WHITE BREADS

CODE	PRODUCT
1011	Small Pan
1056	Small Pan Sliced
1010	Small Farmhouse
1055	Small Farmhouse Sliced
1012	Small Bloomer
1013	Small Danish
1003	Large Bloomer
1001	Large Farmhouse
1051	Large Farmhouse Sliced
1050	Large Farmhouse Thick Sliced
1052	Large Pan Sliced





### **ARTISAN SPECIALITY BREADS**

CODE	PRODUCT
1072	Rustic Cheese & Onion Bloomer
1073	Pumpkin & Poppy Seed Bloomer
1075	Spelt Flour & Honey Bloomer
1076	Mediterranean Bloomer
1015	Sesame Seed Plait
1016	Poppy Seed Round
1019	Crusty White Bloomer
1032	Crusty Brown Bloomer
1078	Polish Rye Bread Sliced
1079	Polish White Bread Sliced



## **BROWN BREADS**

CODE	PRODUCT
1031	Small Brown
1061	Small Brown Sliced
1036	Small Wholemeal
1066	Small Wholemeal Sliced
1069	Small Wholemeal Thick Sliced
1030	Large Brown
1060	Large Brown Sliced
1059	Large Brown Thick Sliced
1035	Large Wholemeal
1065	Large Wholemeal Sliced
1064	Large Wholemeal Thick Sliced





At Scotbake we have always been proud of the sheer variety of breads we offer, however if there is something that is not in our range then please mention this to our telesales team and they will get one of our master bakers to contact you.

David Skeoch - Managing Director